
*Calendar is subject to change 

Day of the Week Date Event Time of Event 
(If Applicable) 

Monday - Friday August 6 - 10 Pre-Planning and Professional School CLOSED 
Friday August 10, 2018 Office Hours 10:00pm – 3:00pm School CLOSED 

Friday August 10, 2018 Parent Orientation & Meet the Teacher      2:00pm – Preschool            
     3:00pm – Elementary / Middle 

Monday August 13, 2018 1st Day of School *New Hours - 8:00am 
Monday September 3, 2018 Labor Day School CLOSED 

 September FUNDRAISER #1 – School Wide  
Thursday September 20, 2018 Open House 3:30pm – 5:30pm 

Friday October 12, 2018 End of 1st Marking Period (44 days)  
Monday October 15, 2018 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday Elementary/ Middle CLOSED 

Tuesday-Thursday October 16-18, 2018 Begin of 2nd Marking Period Parent Teacher Conferences 
Thursday - Friday November 8 - 9 Annual Teacher Training School CLOSED 

Wednesday November 21, 2018 Noon Dismissal School will CLOSE at noon 
Thursday - Friday Nov. 22 – Nov. 23 Thanksgiving Break School CLOSED 

Thursday December 20, 2018 
Elementary/Middle School  

Christmas Presentation 
End of 2nd Marking Period (44 days) 

10:30am - Elem/Middle ONLY 
(excluding Kindergarten) 

Friday December 21, 2018 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday Elementary/ Middle CLOSED 

Friday December 21, 2018 Preschool & Kindergarten  
Christmas Presentation 

8:30am – PK/Kindergarten ONLY 
No School After Presentation 

Two Weeks Dec. 24 – January 4 CHRISTMAS BREAK School CLOSED 

Monday January 7, 2019 Classes Resume 
Begin of 3rd Marking Period 8:00am 

Monday January 21, 2019 Martin Luther King Jr School CLOSED 
Friday January 25, 2019 FUNDRAISER #2 – School Wide  

 MARCH JUMP START – Registration Renewals for 2019 -2020 school year 
Tuesday March 12, 2019 New School Year Showcase 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
Thursday March 14, 2019 End of 3rd Marking Period (48 days)  

Friday March 15, 2019 Teacher Workday/ Student Holiday Elementary/ Middle CLOSED 
Monday - Friday March 18 – 22, 2019 SPRING BREAK Elementary/ Middle CLOSED 

Monday March 25, 2019 Begin of 4th Marking Period  
Monday - Thursday April 8-11, 2019 Standardized Student Testing   

Friday April 19, 2019 GOOD FRIDAY School CLOSED 
Monday – Friday May 13-17, 2019 Final Exams  

Wednesday May 22, 2019 Elementary & Middle School Awards Chapel  10:00am Non-Graduating Classes 

Friday May 24, 2019 End of School Presentation/Graduation  
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL - (44 days) 

8:30am - Preschool-Kindergarten 
10:00am - 5th & 8th Graduation Only 

No School After Presentation 
Monday May 27, 2019 MEMORIAL DAY School CLOSED 

Tuesday - Friday May 28 – May 31, 2019 Teacher Post Planning  
Monday June 3 – July 26, 2019 SUMMER CAMP 8:00am – 5:30pm 
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